SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES
Resting ECG
SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES
RESTING ECG
Order Code Description For Use With Qty
ECG Patient Cables & Hook-up Sets
MS1R-107584-A0 ECG cable, grabber connector, AHA CardioExpress  Each
MS1R-107048-A0 ECG cable, 4MM, banana connector, AHA    CardioExpress  Each
010-2106-00 ECG cable, banana plugs, AHA CardioExpress SL18A  Each
010-2107-00 ECG CABLE, SL18A, IEC, BANANA PLUGS   CardioExpress SL18A  Each
MS1R-106902-A0 ECG cable, 4MM, banana connector, IEC CardioExpress  Each
25-0005 10 electrode patient cable, pinch, EU CD12  Each
M15R-040172 CLIP/SNAP, BANANA SOCKET ADAPTERS, 10 PCS         CardioExpress  Each
M15R-040163 ADULT PRECORDIAL SUCTION ELECTRODES (6 PCS/SET) CardioExpress  Each
M15R-040168 CHILD PRECORDIAL SUCTION ELECTRODES (6PCS/SET)  CardioExpress  Each
012-0907-00 ELECTRODE,ADULT LIMB CLAMP, QTY 4         CardioExpress  Each
58100 Easiclip, Skintact, 10/pk  10/Pack
` AHA CardioExpress SL18A lead wires
012-0964-00 LA ECG lead wire for SL-18A sampling box, AHA     CardioExpress SL18A  Each
012-0967-00 V3R ECG lead wire for SL-18A sampling box, AHA    CardioExpress SL18A  Each
012-0968-00 V1+V2+V3 ECG lead wire for SL-18A sampling box, AHA    CardioExpress SL18A  Each
ECG Patient Cables & Hook-up Sets
` IEC CardioExpress SL18A lead wires
012-0986-00 N (RL) ECG LEADWIRE FORSL-18A SAMPLING BOX IEC    CardioExpress SL18A  Each
Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last
CardioExpress                                         CardioDirect 12
CardioExpress resting ECG
CardioDirect resting ECG
CardioExpress SL6A, SL12A and SL18A provide fast and accurate 12-
lead ECG acquisition. Advanced design and ergonomics enable the
operator to quickly and easily control the unit to meet individual
requirements. They provide storage direct to the units and
connectivity via Sentinel, Cardiology Information Management
System (CIMS).
Resting ECG systems
6, 12 and 18 leads
Spacelabs Healthcare, 35301 SE Center Street, Snoqualmie, WA 98065
 T  +1 425 396 3300   |    +1 800 522 7025    |   www.spacelabshealthcare.com
August 2025
63 of 66
Order Code Description For Use With Qty
CardioExpress                                         CardioDirect 12
CardioExpress resting ECG
CardioDirect resting ECG
CardioExpress SL6A, SL12A and SL18A provide fast and accurate 12-
lead ECG acquisition. Advanced design and ergonomics enable the
operator to quickly and easily control the unit to meet individual
requirements. They provide storage direct to the units and
connectivity via Sentinel, Cardiology Information Management
System (CIMS).
Resting ECG systems
6, 12 and 18 leads
Miscellaneous ECG Accessories
Recording Paper
MS1R-107371-A0 Z-fold, 210 MM x 295 MM, 100 sheets CardioExpress  Each
MS1R-32462 Z-fold, 210 MM x 295 MM, 200 sheets CardioExpress  Each
MS1R-107560-A0 Z-fold, 110 MM x 140 MM, 144 sheets CardioExpress  Each
MS1R-107451-A0 Z-fold, 215 MM x 280MM, 100 sheets CardioExpress  Each
MS1R-32461 Roll, 210 MM x 30M CardioExpress  Each
010-1897-00 RECORDING PAPER,ROLL,80MM X 20 M CardioExpress  Each
Others
010-2128-00 Carry case, SL12A CardioExpress SL12A  Each
010-2123-00 USB Flash Drive CardioExpress SL12A  Each
690-0275-00 Barcode scanner, one dimensional CardioExpress  Each
690-0276-00 Barcode scanner, two dimensional CardioExpress  Each
Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last
Spacelabs Healthcare, 35301 SE Center Street, Snoqualmie, WA 98065
 T  +1 425 396 3300   |    +1 800 522 7025    |   www.spacelabshealthcare.com
August 2025
64 of 66